
 

Registered Office: Newsprint Nagar P O, Kottayam, Kerala-686 616, India Website : www.keralapaper.in 
CIN:  U21013KL1983SGC003735 Phone: +91 4829 257100 

 

KERALA PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

KERALA PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
  

25/06/2024 
To  …………………………………. 
………………………………….                                                Inquiry No. : KPPL/CP/ELE/2107 
                            Due Date:   29/06/2024     
Dear Sirs,                   Email ID: tenders@kpplonline.in 
 
We invite you to submit your quotation for the following goods by e-mail in PDF format indicating our   
Inquiry No. and due date to tenders@kpplonline.in before due date.ie on 29/06/2024. 
 

Sl.No

. 

 Unit Qty 

1 

   POWER CONTACTOR MNX18 230V             

         L&T MAKE POWER CONTACTOR MNX18 

          COIL VOLTAGE : 230V 

            CATALOGUE NO : CS94100 

   

      
 

No. 6 

 
Terms of Delivery: Free Delivery at our KPPL Store. 
Terms of Payment: Within 30 days after receipt subject to acceptance. 
Delivery required in case of placement of an Order based on this enquiry: Immediate. 
 

Your offer should be specific with following break-up;- 

 

1. Basis of price                       4. GST                                  7. Delivery Time:             
2. Basic Price                           5. Discount offered % 
3. Excise Duty %                      6. Other charges%(Like  

                                                  P&F, Freight etc) 

Your offers should be mailed to tenders@kpplonline.in only otherwise offers will not be considered. You 

may please indicate the tender number as the subject of the mail. 

 
Yours faithfully 

For Kerala Paper Products Ltd    
 

 AUTHORISED SIGNATORY 

 
 


